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TC 4.2 Roster
Chair

Reza Moheimani (Reza.Moheimani@utdallas.edu)

 

Vice Chairs

Tom Oomen (t.a.e.oomen@tue.nl)

Tsu­Chin Tsao (ttsao@seas.ucla.edu)

Junmin Wang (wang.1381@osu.edu)

Takashi Yamaguchi (takashi.yt.yamaguchi@nts.ricoh.co.jp)

 

Vice Chair for Social Media

Chris Manzie (manziec@unimelb.edu.au)

 

Members

Ali, Shaikh Faruque (sk.faruque.ali@gmail.com)

Amerongen, Job van (J.vanAmerongen@utwente.nl)

Andreescu, Gheorghe­Daniel (daniel.andreescu@aut.upt.ro)

Aspragathos, Nikos (asprag@mech.upatras.gr)

Atsumi, Takenori (takenori.atsumi@gmail.com)

Bologa, Octavian (octavian.bologa@ulbsibiu.ro)

Bouazza­Marouf, Kaddour (k.bouazza­marouf@lboro.ac.uk)

Chaillet, Nicolas (nicolas.chaillet@femto­st.fr)

Chemori, Ahmed (Ahmed.Chemori@lirmm.fr)

Chen, YangQuan (yqchen@ieee.org) 

Chen, Zhiyong (zhiyong.chen@newcastle.edu.au)

Chiu, George (gchiu@purdue.edu)

Clayton, Garrett (garrett.clayton@villanova.edu)

Dayan, Joshua (jdayan@technion.ac.il)

Dixon, Roger (r.dixon@lboro.ac.uk)

Domek, Stefan (domek@zut.edu.pl)

Ergenc, Ali Fuat (ali.ergenc@itu.edu.tr)

Ferreira, Antoine (antoine.ferreira@insa­cvl.fr)
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